
ROUTE PM:

MORNINGS

West Bridgford, Rectory Road Depart 07:42

Musters Road 07:44

Greythorn Drive 07:48

Beeston, Derby Rd/Wollaton Rd 08:10

Beeston Bus Station 08:15

Lilac Grove, Boots Island 08:22

Beech Avenue 08:24

Meadow Road/Linden Grove 08:26

Chilwell School Arrive 08:30

 

AFTERNOONS

Chilwell School Arrive 15:05

Depart 15:10

Meadow Road/Linden Grove 15:15

Beech Avenue 15:17

Lilac Grove, Boots Island 15:19

Beeston Bus Station 15:27

Beeston, Derby Rd/Wollaton Rd 15:32

Greythorn Dr 15:50

Rugby Rd, 15:51

Musters Rd, 15:52

Rectory Rd, 15:54

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

SCHOOL: Chilwell School

BUS OPERATOR: CT4N

BUS SERVICE NO: 525 CAPACITY: 29

Route Reversed

TIMETABLE

West Bridgford: Rectory Rd, Musters Rd, Rugby Rd, Greythorn Dr, Loughborough Rd, 

Nottingham Knight, A52 Clifton Blvd, A52, Derby Road, Wollaton Road, Station Road, Queens 

Road, Beacon Road, Humber Road South, Lilac Grove, Meadow Road, Station Road, Queens 

      Road West, Chilwell School 

      

      

      

      

      

ROUTE AM:


